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FASE CLASIFICATORIA XXXIl CTO JINN BENJAMIN - OCCIDENTAL

Prueba 23
12/06/2022 - 11:31

Fem., 200m Libre

Benjamin Fem.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3

3

GARCIA CORZO, Micaela

AN

13

4 ESCANDON REDRUELLO, Candela 13

5
6

ESPLA JIMENEZ, Lola
AYUD GARCIA, Helena

Serie 2de 3

OO ~NOUr~WNPEFO

LOPEZ MONTARNO, Maria
ZAJARA MONTERO, Julia
BRAZA RAMOS, Julia

NOGUERAS TORRENTS, Martina
SANCHEZ BASARTE, Helvia
LOPEZ CABALLERO, Martina

SALAS UBEDA, Angela
GOMEZ GARCIA, Carmen

BUZON SERRANO, Genoveva

MOLINA MORENO, Carmen

Serie 3de 3

OO ~NOoOUr~WNPEFO

MARTINEZ GARCIA, Maya Luca

PAJUELO MEDINA, Ana
LORA MEDINA, Inmaculada

HURTADO GALLEGO, Ariadna
MAQUEDA LLACH, Alejandra

PEREZ MENA, Paola
ROMERO MARTIN, Paula

MONTERO MORALES, Sonsoles

MARTINEZ GARRIDO, Lola

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, Angela

12
13

12
13
12
13
13
12
12
12
12
13

12
12
12

12
12
13
12
13
13

C.N. Portuense
C.N. San Fernando
C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. Portuense

C.D.N. Sanlucar

C.N. Conil

C.D.N. Sanlucar

Navial

Navial

C. Nautico Sevilla

C.D.N. Cordoba

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
C.D.N. Sanlucar

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras

Navial

C.D.N. Cordoba

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Alcala

C.N. Huelva

C.N. Alcala

Navial

C. Nautico Sevilla

4:21.65
4:33.62

3:51.51
3:47.46
3:41.14
3:40.37
3:36.34
3:38.42
3:41.09
3:44.86
3:50.72
4:20.99

3:31.76
3:25.25
3:19.18
2:58.33
2:49.74
2:49.94
3:05.76
3:21.83
3:30.69
3:32.51

25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385
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